Product Datasheet

Conjugated RNA polymerase beta Rabbit mAb

Catalog No: #C56264

Package Size: #C56264-AF350 100ul #C56264-AF405 100ul #C56264-AF488 100ul #C56264-AF555 100@Ld§95(§agf@%lfgﬁ%wwt
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Application Details

Conjugated RNA polymerase beta Rabbit mAb

Recombinant Rabbit

Monoclonal

Affinity-chromatography

Escherichia coli

RNA polymerase beta Antibody detects endogenous levels of total RNA polymerase beta
A synthesized peptide derived from Escherichia coli RNA polymerase beta

AF Dye

groN; nitB; rif; RNA pol beta; RNA polymerase subunit beta; ron; rpoB; stl; stv; tabD; Transcriptase subunit
beta;

Uniprot:POA8V2

150kDa

Liquid in PBS, 0.5% BSA, 40% Glycerol, 0.02% Sodium Azide.

Store at 4A1ICin dark for 6 months

Suggested Dilution:;

AF350 conjugated

AF405 conjugated:
AF488 conjugated:
AF555 conjugated:
AF594 conjugated:
AF647 conjugated:
AF680 conjugated:
AF750 conjugated:
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1:

:50-1:
:50-1:
:50-1:
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250;
250;
250;
250;
250;
250;
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50 - 1: 250;

Biotin conjugated: working with enzyme-conjugated streptavidin, most applications: 1: 50 - 1: 1,000;

Note: This product is for in vitro research use only and is not intended for use in humans or animals.

Address: 6305 Ivy Lane, Suite 370 Greenbelt, Maryland 20770, USA

http://www.sabbiotech.com




